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—
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RBAAL: F LT R BETIRAD S F 25 A1 B Ig
= W o= H WA & ST & %F A
0 |HivI4 “ 0.00 0.00 1,000.00
1 (RS RKIEREE KRS _ '2-020-07-03 0.00 990.00 10.00| #HHEH
y (BTG A EARIRARZO0FA 2 | 5 —" oo0 il
3 g“‘“ TR HEARMAR00F6ALE | 000 0 e 100.00 0.00 310.00| WEE
4 [BOER TIESMIL A= R —& 2020-07-07 350.00 0.00 660.00| ¥HH
5 gr REEFREE TEARAT2020FT/ 2 2020-07-09 100.00 0.00 760.00| BEE
g [FFAERR0N. 036 Lt CANS-B1000 20 | o g 1,760.00 0.00 2,520.00| WEE
7 |MZEEER2019. 12.2-6. 17k # (1486-1639) *4 | 2020-07-09 612.00 0.00 3,132.00| #WEE
8 |fTHt R RS AESS Z1E20205E6 5 B % 2020-07-09 0.00 141.68 2,990.32| LA
9 |(MEGZELEERSHE I (Ee 2020-07-09 0.00 225.30 2,765.02| EE
10 |[fF2EEK2020FE R 14 2020-07-09 0.00 500.00 2,265.02| ERE
11 | # B 32020 b i ) < 2020-07-09 0.00 500.00 1,765.02| #EE
12 | EMmA2020E R 4 2020-07-13 0.00 500.00 1,265.02| FE#E
13 |[ENEERTFREARARENTRE—& 2020-07-13 0.00 219.00 1,046.02
14 ﬁ%iﬁgﬁg@%ﬁﬁﬁégﬁmlﬁ'\ﬁiﬂw 2020-07-16 0.00 160.00 886.02| EE%
15 gggggggg@@ﬁ%q:,Mﬁq:ﬁg.gﬁ 2020-07-17 0.00 80.00 806.02| RMER
16 |WEER202058 A A4 2020-07-23 300.00 0.00 1,106.02
17 |tk BE20204E7 B DA% 2020-07-23 500.00 0.00 1,606.02| HEE
18 [ iRk A A PR A FI20204F TH PR | 2020-07-23 200.00 0.00 1,806.02
19 g*’mm;ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬁmzwmEE 2020-07-23 50.00 0.00 1,856.02 BEE
20 g{;gg*ﬁ% RREAEIRAF00FERIE | o000 07,09 | 0.00 800.00 1,056.02
21 (AR R A E S E A — 2020-07-23 0.00 48.00 1,008.02
22 |ERIE B R{E IR TRl R 4 2020-07-23 0.00 1,000.00 8.02
g5 (M LWL AER A IR | oo 100.00 0.00 108.02
24 qﬁg‘; %mi&ﬁﬁg&@m%ﬂ%mm%ﬁ 2020-07-24 250,00 0.00 358.02
25 |l =MAESEARA 7202046 BAES | 2020-07-27 200.00 0.00 558.02
26 |Meh LT AR BT 5 A R A R120204F5 H A 36 2020-07-27 200.00 0.00 758.02
27 llﬁz%%’?zeﬂzﬁzc}fﬁm PAR 2020-07-27 50-.00 0.00 808.02
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28 Wiy EAE RS 20204 55 PA % 2020-07-27 200.00 0.00 1,008.02

29 |WH R B4l IR A R 20205E2-4 5 A% 2020-07-27 1600.00 0.00 1,608.02

30 | RNFAR 20204 1 [ i 4 '2020-07-28 0.00 500.00 1,108.02

31 | EH2020FE AR S 2020-07-28 0.00 500.00 608.02

32 g%qﬁszgﬁﬁi’%ﬂﬂﬁ%*"3‘202‘]@“ 2020-07-29 100.00 0.00 708.02

33 | R 2020 F AL B 1) 2020-07-29 0.00 500.00 208.02

34 [WRHEIN2020. 4. 1-6. 2633% (4709-6033) *1 2020-07-29 1,324.00 0.00 1,532.02

35 (MBS RSB IRA 2020475 AR 2020-07-29 120.00 0.00 1,652.02| HWEF

36 |lERiE4E20204ETH DER 2020-07-29 - 30.00 0.00 1,682.02| BEE

37 |43k FIBA20204F {E R A8 1) 4 2020-07-29 0.00 500.00 1,182.02

38 |[{IBRFRH2020FEFE R 4 .');020-07-29 0.00 500.00 682.02 ==

39 |WreR LT AN B 5 IRA ] 2020424-6 4 B4 | 2020-07-31 300.00 0.00 982.02

& i 7,646.00 7,663.98
=
B4 3% HEhEERs: il A

A%% 4% S A

% mw%%

;CM

97?/

B2 FE2W fTEPHMA: 2020-08-07 [ E#EAH]




G SN PN

- “s0d0%1 A
RAFRPAL: BT R E%ﬁ‘fﬂ’iﬁ:‘%f’ﬁ%%ﬁff%ﬁ AT E
fia=) W= =% W %4 B % W BFN
0 |MAm4H 0.00 0.00 32,362,215.86
3 <L R I RE 2020.07-06 15,943.75 000  32,378,150.61| HEE
2 gg%g%ﬂ%ﬂ*mﬁﬁamwm 2020-07-06 15,820.00 0.00 32,393,979.61| 5%
3 %’;ﬁ%ﬁﬁm%ﬂ%ﬁp%mogm 2020-07-06 50,481.25 0.00 32,444,460.86| 5
4 ERTR20204E2 B YT £ A4 2020-07-06 36,667.00 0.00 32,481,127.86| T
p SR SEORHRIRAY | sodngres 39,600.00 000|  32,520,727.86| HEE
6 |lsEigie0202 A RS 2020-07-06 6,720.00 0.00 32,527,447.86 | ME
7 |MEHER202042 8 RS 2020-07-06 6,720.00 0.00 32,534,167.86| T %
8 |WFpiEv202042 A ) RS 2020-07-06 3,360.00 0.00 32,537,527.86| B E ¥
9 |Wexpimai2o20E2 g PR 2020-07-06 500.00 0.00 32,538,027.86| T %
10 %ﬁ—mﬁﬁffm%H%ﬂ%ﬁjmo@" 2020-07-06 8,400.00 0.00 32,546,427.86| 55
1 gﬁ};'“r‘ig;ff*’mﬂ%“%‘mZOfﬂ 2020-07-06 18,000.00 0.00 32,564,427.86| EH
12 %;%ﬂméﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁmﬁﬁmozoﬁm 2020-07-06 200.00 0.00 32,564,627.86| RE %
13 ﬁggﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁmmmﬁ 2020-07-06 5,040.00 0.00 32,569,667.86 Lifep
14 gﬁ%ggﬂ”ﬁ*ﬁmﬂmm% 2020-07-06 11,520.00 0.00 32,581,187.86| B E %
15 &g%iﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ%ﬁmzwm 2020-07-08 7,020.00 0.00 32,588,207.86| BEE
16 |[fIRRfh IR EFRiES 2020-07-07 0.00 19,530.00 32,568,677.86| S5 F
17 |W#IRE2020F7 BT B4 2020-07-07 3,360.00 0.00 32,572,037.86| EH
18 |WXTH3HIA2020ET B RE# 2020-07-07 100.00 0.00 32,572,137.86| T E
19 M E FAE2020E7 B B4 2020-07-07 5,400.00 0.00 32,577,537.86| L%
20 |WE FHE20204F 78 P 2020-07-07 150.00 0.00 32,577,687.86| HE#
21 | PREIR20205ET B RS 2020-07-07 8,610.00 0.00 32,586,297.86 | T #
22 |ihFRIR202047 B A2 2020-07-07 300.00 0.00 32,586,597.86| T %
23 | TR IRIR20204ET B R & 2020-07-07 2,275.00 0.00 32,588,872.86 | H S
24 |(REEIRER20204ET A DA% 2020-07-07 50.00 0.00 32,588,922.86 |5 E %
25 %"’gg%ﬁﬁm@%ﬁmwﬁmzw 2020-07-07 8,400.00 0.00 32,507,322.86| HE %
2% %@é&ﬁmﬁm%%ﬂmmmozm 2020-07-07 300.00 0.00 32,597,622.86| WEE
27 |WH22202084-6 ) B4 2020-07-07 22,032.00 0.00 32,619,654.86| B E
28 [ E220204E4-6 5 DA 2020-07-07 600.00 0.00 32,620,254.86 | # L #
29 %%ﬁﬁf@%ﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬁ&gﬁ R&ER% 2020-07-07 92,736.0.0 0.00 32,712,990.86 | BT H
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30 |MCfTHI#B20204E4 8 A2 202007!0? 300.00 0.00 32,713,290.86 | 5
31 |WC{THa3B20204E4 8 A & --~f=‘éo:é’f;;-0\%!tﬁ% 43,088.40 0.00 32,756,379.26 | 25 E ¥
32 (IR E20204E5 A R4 2020-07-07 4,026.00 0.00 32,760,405.26 | # E %
33 | R E 202045 H ibEHIS 2020-07-07 2,574.00 0.00 32,762,979.26| T
34 |BEEITRELSEE] 20207 A BRAEMER | 2020-07-07 1,188.00 0.00 32,764,167.26| 5 EHE %
35 %mi@ﬁ@ﬁm WNFTRBEFHRE | H000.07-07 1,656.00 0.00 32,765,823 26| B
36 q%g%ﬁ%f HIPRD 2020 TRETMNT | 5050.07.07 64,030.00 0.00 32,829,853.26| ME X
37 %giﬁﬁfﬂi%) WNFTRETIT | 50000707 130.25 0.00 32,829,983.51| BT %
38 i%%”%ﬁﬁkﬁﬁ”ﬁ$ HERRAT2020%3- | 5000 07.00 25,200.00 0.00 32,855,183.51| =%
39 ‘ﬁ%ﬂm&mﬁ*ﬁ“ﬁiéﬁ%mﬁﬂﬁ2020@3‘ 2020-07-09 300.00 0.00 32,855,483.51| =%
40 ggﬁﬁzﬁgﬁwﬁ%%“mmmﬁﬁﬁﬂ 2020-07-09 8,400.00 0.00 32,863,883.51| ME X
41 WA ERESE RS 02020438 PA% | 2020-07-00 200.00 0.00 32,864,083.51| B %
42 | AYEIC20204E2-6 ) B4 2020-07-09 92,430.00 0.00 32,956,513.51 | %
43 | BB 20204E2-6 F AR 2020-07-09 1,000.00 0.00 32,957,513.51 | BE¥
44 %ﬁ f‘%&gg RRETEARAT020% | 5050 67.09 4,900.00 0.00 32,962,413.51| BT %
4 (RN EREREE ARG | apriino 4,320.00 0.00| 3296673351 HAE
46 |WEEEAR20205F4-5H ) B4 2020-07-09 12,960.00 0.00 32,979,693.51 | HEF
4T | EA20204E4-58 T2 2020-07-09 300.00 0.00 32,979,993.51| BEE
48 [MCEF 2020475 PAER 2020-07-09 100.00 0.00 32,980,093.51 | #ER
i | [EHTHRR06. ISR S0 0 | oansmen 684.00 0.00 32,980,777.51 | BKEX
50 | Ha4I20204E 7 H BAE R 2020-07-09 50.00 0.00 32,980,827.51| BT
51 ¥ HELr20204E7 B Rk & 2020-07-09 1,750.00 0.00 32,982,577.51 | BEE
52 | EI20204ET B A2 2020-07-09 200.00 0.00 32,982,777.51| BB %
53 g%?ﬁﬁfm 6.176.30RaT 2101241 | 5000.70mg 1,000.00 0.00 32,983,777.51| =%
54 g%;”ﬁfgﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬂmmﬁ]QOZDEF 2020-07-09 100.00 0.00 32,983,877.51| HEE
65 | F 49202047 A PA TR 2020-07-10 200.00 0.00 32,984,077.51| BT %
56 g%ﬁﬁﬁfm' 6.1-6. 30 3% (14584714 | 5094 67.10 2,970.00 0.00 32,987,047.51 | HE %
57 iﬁﬁmzm‘ BB Al R i) 2020-07-10 128.00 0.00 32,987,175.51|BE %
58 | E A 2020427 B b4 2020-07-13 2,849.00 0.00 32,990,024.51| B E#

59 %;mmwm%?ﬂﬁﬁmmﬂﬂr B | 2020-07-13 12,706.50 0.00 33,002,731.01
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e m%%~m~x. 11 N * 4 & % ZEIN
60 %ggﬂi@m{%ﬁﬂmﬁ%ngff&i:' W ;_.s*?"b‘zo-o7-13 750.00 0.00 33,003,481.01
61 ﬁg%ﬁgﬁx%ﬁ%ﬁEE}AEJZGZOEFS;?E 2020-07-13 25,200.00 0.00 33,028,681.01
62 | £37202045 A A S 2020-07-13 4,200.00 0.00 33,032,881.01
63 |l &1720204E5 8 B 2020-07-13 100.00 0.00 33,032,981.01
64 |UOREL4E202054 5] BiE 2020-07-13 9,720.00 0.00 33,042,701.01
65 |IATELE20204E4 8 DA 2020-07-13 200.00 0.00 33,042,901.01
66 %ﬂl}”‘gff%iﬁﬁ%ﬁmﬁmozw 2020-07-13 15,306.00 0.00 33,058,207.01
67 | AihIE20206E7 AT BilE 2020-07-13 1,680.00 0.00 33,059,887.01| HEH
68 (WP EihEE20204E7 A DA% 2020-07-13 50.00 0.00 33,059,937.01| F S #
69 |fTHEEL/E20204E6 8 IrAFBIES (48) 2020-07-13 0.00 602.71 33,059,334.30
70 [{FH{RF20204E7 A EIE A RAH{RH 2020-07-13 0.00 3,580.96 33,055,753.34
71 [ EBL2020426 7 HE{EH 2020-07-13 0.00 50,703.41 33,005,049.93
72 |[f 202046 5 BoE 2020-07-13 0.00 118,192.95 32,886,856.98
73 |{FuhFi2020526 A SR K B nF 2020-07-13 0.00 6,084.41 32,880,772.57
74 | REB20204E3 A 1S 2020-07-15 3,124.00 0.00 32,883,896.57
75 |WHkeiip20205E7 AT B4 2020-07-15 3,672.00 0.00 32,887,568.57 | HE %
76 |WREI20204T § DA 2020-07-15 100.00 0.00 32,887,668.57 | ME#
77 | H I R20205E5 8BRS 2020-07-17 7,872.00 0.00 32,895,540.57
78 | B R 20204E5 5 A # 2020-07-17 200.00 0.00 32,895,740.57
79 |IEEKA20204E5 A BiES 2020-07-17 6,720.00 0.00 32,902,460.57
80 |WEBRA20204E5 0 DA% 2020-07-17 200.00 0.00 32,902,660.57
81 g%gﬁ;ﬁﬁf%ﬁ%mﬁﬁa%*ﬁﬁﬂ 2020-07-17 200.00 0.00 32,902,860.57
82 %gﬁgﬁ%ﬁg’fﬁmﬁa%*ﬁﬁa 2020-07-17 8,652.00 0.00 32,911,512.57
83 g%ﬁ’ffﬁ;%;”jflg%gé%ﬁ';ﬁ:ﬁmo 2020-07-17 8,964.00 0.00 32,920,476.57 | T %
84 ;&O“ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁg”jfgﬁiﬁii;ﬁfiﬁmo 2020-07-17 104.00 0.00 32,920,580.57 | %5 %
85 géggm;g{zﬁ%ﬁﬂzaar 020F4/H | 5000.07-17 23,520.00 0.00 32,944,100.57
86 | RHEIR20204F4 A B4 - 2020-07-17 64,507.41 0.00 33,008,607.98
87 | RIETH20204F4 DA 2020-07-17 1,000.00 0.00 33,000,607.98
88 |UxIKkIB20204E6 4 + 30 & 2020-07-17 21,538.00 0.00 33,031,145.98
g (2 BREEAR RAFZ00FTAIFHR | 5000.07.17 10,725.00 0.00 33,041,670.98
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90 gﬁﬁaﬁﬁﬁmvﬂmﬁﬁazozowﬁr R ._.13020.97-17' '. 4,264.00 0.00 33,046,134.98
91 gﬁ ARAUBNFRAER02057AT FH 2;}20-07-17 520.00 0.00 33,046,654.98
92 |fkAET20204ET A FHES 2020-07-17 4,860.00 0.00 33,051,514.98
93 (A ZF XA EBAT20208 7B DA 2020-07-17 200.00 0.00 33,051,714.98 | #F
94 (WAFEMBEHIT00FTR] B4 2020-07-17 3,500.00 0.00 33,055,214.98 | T %
95 (R RE20206E1-7TH PL:% 2020-07-17 700.00 0.00 33,055,914.98 | 5%
g5 |ERARIIGID.To0 pm (IMFT | oty 888.00 0.00(  33,056,802.98| BEE
g ([ SATTEME IS 2-0A0.4. W3t U8 | gvmoetmpet ' 3,412.00 0.00]  33,060,214.98| HEE
98 |[fTHERENRE KRR 2020-07-17 0.00 5,000.00 33,055,214.98 | 5%
99 |WLEIIREBRES 202094 0 BAE 2020-07-17 250.00 0.00 33,055,464.98
100 |Wf&rB20204E4 3 T % 2020-07-17 150.00 0.00 33,055,614.98
101 |BRICAI20204E4 3 | EH4 2020-07-17 6,650.00 0.00 33,062,264.98
102 | RAM20205E1-48 ) Bl 2020-07-17 13,440.00 0.00 33,075,704.98
103 | EERANL20204F1-4 8 P A% 2020-07-17 400.00( 0.00 33,076,104.98
104 [ﬁigﬁuﬁz\;ﬂaﬁﬂﬂgﬁﬁyﬁm%\mozoﬁaﬁ?ﬁ 2020-07-20 2,716.00 0.00 33,078,820.98| HE R
o5 [ETLETADE AL BRE ARl | ooroe 110.50 000  33,078,931.48
106 %igfﬁﬁ%%ﬂiﬂmﬁ%amo%ﬁ 2020-07-20 150.00 0.00 33,079,081.48
107 ?g%gﬁﬁ%zﬁ&tﬂkﬁﬁmmm%ﬁ 2020-07-20 15,306.00 0.00 33,004,387.48
108 |fi/A % TR B HE 4 2020-07-20 0.00 55,458.00 33,038,929.48
109 gﬁa@ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%mm@ BIEHL | 5020.07.21 0.00 8,100.00 33,030,829.48 | B F 4
110 i%if%‘yzﬂzo' BT aua L8180 2020-07-21 1,520.00 0.00 33,032,349.48
111 MR 2302020. 6.3-7. 37k 3% (19-34 ) *4 2020-07-21 60.00 0.00 33,032,409.48
112 | pkpA%E2020. 7. 3-2021. 1. 374 2020-07-21 1,800.00 0.00 33,034,209.48| HEFH
119 [RARE020.6.0°5 S0 LIRS | o007 2,361.00 0.00 33,036,570.48| BEE
114 |RF20204E7 B DA 2020-07-22 50.00 0.00 33,036,620.48| T %
115 ﬁ%ﬂ&ﬁ;%ﬁﬁéﬁﬁmﬁmm‘6'1 2020-07-22 44.00 0.00 33,036,664.48| S
| g (RELERE B C o e neilel | om0z 634.00 000  33,037,208.48| HTHE
117 |f3A% 202047 B it 4740 Bh (P ) 2020-07-23 0.00 599,915.20 32,437,383.28
118 g%ﬁ%ﬁm%maﬁﬁiﬂﬁﬁﬁm;’mﬁ 2020-07-23 0.00 5,629,450.00 26,807,933.28
119 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁEﬁ&ﬁmﬁﬁﬁmgwﬁ 2020-07-23 0.00 5,000,000.00 21,807,933.28
AT ST [ R3]
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P B wo= | 1 12T ETEY & m | g2FA
120 H&E&éiuéﬁzozlfﬁlﬁﬂﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁmﬁéﬁ 007228 |/ 1,166.67 0.00 21,809,099.95
121 [WokamzE20204E35-128 %Tﬁﬁﬂ‘ﬁ@,ﬁ-\ 20260‘7“23 5,833.33 0.00 21,814,933.28
122 |5k 48 B fRiE 4 2020-07-23 0.00 21,000.00 21,793,933.28
123 T3 4% F20204E7 A & 54k Bh (Fif22) 2020-07-23 0.00 47,040.00 21,746,893.28 | B4%
1ge [RRARS LIS 2020-07-23 0.00 16365  21,746,739.63
125 {5 = Tk X 281#20204E6 A fL 3% 2020-07-23 0.00 16.62 21,746,723.01
126 | (TR IR AR A MI202046 7 3 2020-07-23 0.00 2,955.31 21,743,767.70
127 |fHEBRHE = Tl X 202046 5 B3 2020-07-23 0.00 520.15 21,743,247.55
128 ﬁﬁt%ﬁ%ziﬂz]%z_mo%ﬁ% 2020-07-23 0.00 182.26 21,743,065.29
129 |fHiten B8 = Tk X 81202046 5 5 3 2020-07-23 0.00 694.43 21,742,370.86
130 ﬁﬁ;%)ﬁ%glﬂmmﬁzzzozoﬁ 6A® | 5020-07-23 0.00 1.99 21,742,368.87
131 g?fiigé’%ﬂgg‘ 2020-07-23 0,00 1,008.39 21,741,360.48
132 gﬁqﬁ%miﬁﬁm_?’ﬁm%ﬁ@ 2020-07-23 0.00 1,431.42 21,739,929.06
133 gﬁt%&%glﬂg:mﬁzzzozoéﬁﬁﬁ Bl 20200723 0.00 6.65 21,739,922 41
134 |4t F 5 = Tk X 290202046 F 6 5% 2020-07-23 0.00 2,268.87 21,737,653.54
135 | 4L /m20204F6 A s 2% (16312517) 2020-07-23 0.00 647.20 21,737,006.34
136 |fHe /A 2020966 A F 7% (16200382) 2020-07-23 0.00 796.19 21,736,210.15
137 |[fHs RE=T R E-CE20205F6 5 83 |  2020-07-23 0.00 2,161.77 21,734,048.38
138 gﬁﬁ%ﬁziﬂg:@z_mo%ﬂ@ 2020-07-23 0.00 992.42 21,733,055.96
139 ({Ffteh /B AETS 202096 5 .5 2020-07-23 0.00 229.48 21,732,826.48
140 {?Q%E%—IQEH@E’%ZO%%H % | 2020-07-23 0.00 31.26 21,732,795.22
141 [t mEE = Tk X 418202046 A B3¢ 2020-07-23 0.00 5,210.86 21,727,584.36
142 |{HEm A= TV X 22082020556 A &3k 2020-07-23 0.00 373.15 21,727,211.21
143 |fH e RN IE 4725 20204E6 F %% 2020-07-23 0.00 417.06 21,726,794.15
144 |{Fft RERE4E20206 H AR 2020-07-23 0.00 1,683.52 21,725,110.63
145 |{Hites RAENF RIEHT1 52020426 5 B3 3% 2020-07-23 0.00 50.87 21,725,050.76
146 |ffi e FE— Tk X 6-81E20204E6 3 % 2020-07-23 0.00]| 154.98 21,724,895.78
147 |t R R 3 5202056 H H 3% 2020-07-23 0.00 53.21 21,724,842.57
148 |68 7 B4, K H735 20204E6 H 2 5% 2020-07-23 0.00 1,784.62 21,723,057.95
149 |t FHE =T X 261E202046H 1 # 2020-07-23 0.00 325.93 21,722,732.02
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150 |t @meE= Iikzzoqaﬂzﬂzo%ﬁf%% '2026-07-23 0.00 1,155.38 21,721,576.64
151 4?*“5%5&’2“%::[1"':"? 20203“@% 2020-07-23 0.00 135.69 21,721,440.95
152 (fHE R =T X 1145202046 A B 3% 2020-07-23 0.00 870.69 21,720,570.26
153 [t EE=T L X9iE7T-R2020E6 H B3 | 2020-07-23 - 0.00 1,750.35 21,718,819.91
154 TR BE - TIE20204E6 5 13 2020-07-23 0.00 1,537.19 21,717,282.72
155 ({34t B R4k 4E T 2020466 H B 8% 2020-07-23 0.00 10,906.25 21,706,376.47
166 ({THLm/BE#2020FE6 A BT 2020-07-23 0.00 15,209.24 21,691,167.23
157 |f s /B a0 202046 3 6.3t 2020-07-23 0.00 65,658.43 21,625,508.80
158 {?ﬁ%’%%:lﬁkm@%ﬁgzom@ﬁ% 2020-07-23 0.00 234.80 21,625,274.00
159 (Mt FmE =T X HiE20205E6 5 B % 2020-07-23 0.00 12.63 21,625,261.37
160 Eiﬁ@ﬁfiﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁﬂﬁm*& 2020-07-23 0.00 2,174.00 21,623,087.37
161 |24 BRRe st BT 77 At iR Ag 404 2020-07-23 0.00 6,600.00 21,616,487.37
162 ;‘zgﬁﬁfgzﬁ;)ﬁ%&%ﬁﬁ%ﬁwﬁ 2020-07-23 0.00 1,900.00 21,614,587.37
163 ?ﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁmmmm%ﬁﬁ (B3 | 20000723 0.00 3,900.00 21,610,687.37
164 g%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁggiﬁﬁﬁ%gﬁgﬁifam 2020-07-24 845.00 0.00 21,611,532.37
165 %ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ;giﬁfﬁﬁ*ﬁf“%ﬂm 2020-07-24 68.00 0.00 21,611,600.37
166 g%;;uﬂa;}sz%ar BRI TR RA 20 2020-07-24 150.00 0.00 21,611,750.37
167 gﬁ?ﬁﬁ;ﬂgﬁ%&r SRELEARAT0 | 050.07.04 5,040.00 0.00 21,616,790.37
168 fiéé%&iﬁﬂﬁﬁl%’ﬁ%)\ﬁfﬁ BEET | 9090.07-24 10,000.00 0.00 21,626,790.37
169 |W5kHF20204E7 A BER 2020-07-24 200.00 0.00 21,626,990.37
170 |WRERZIKENE 2020-07-24 5,000.00 0.00 21,631,990.37
171 ﬁg:ﬁmﬁm%@%ﬁgﬁmzﬂﬁ%mm\azozo 2020-07-24 21,000.00 0.00 21,652,990.37
172 |WZRskss20204E2-TA ] B4 2020-07-24 32,175.00 0.00 21,685,165.37
173 |lBesa3420206E2-TR B4 2020-07-24 6,600.00 0.00 21,691,765.37
174 |AZe$e3520204E2-6 5 P4 % 2020-07-24 900.00 0.00 21,692,665.37
175 (M5B E20204ET B B34 2020-07-24 4,732.00 0.00 21,697,397.37
176 |5 Rt B 202047 H A 2020-07-24 150.00 0.00 21,697,547.37
177 (s E20204E7 BT B4 2020-07-24 8,700.00 0.00 21,706,247.37
178 |Yg sy E20204E7 A B4 2020-07-24 2,500.00 0.00 21,708,747.37
179 |G ERE2020E7AT BERE 2020-07-24 4,320.00 0.00 21,713,067.37
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180 M E202047 A B4 Y _{,,g‘og‘q-,_q? 21 | 5,508.00 0.00 21,718,575.37

181 | E2020457 ) A4 * '." 9020;0724 5,400.00 0.00 21,723,975.37

182 B E20204E7 A A= 5% 2-020.-07-24 700.00 0.00 21,724,675.37

183 |l 24202047 A T E M4 2020-07-24 7,344.00 0.00 21,732,019.37

184 |3 22020467 A B4 3 2020-07-24 200.00 0.00 21,732,219.37

195 (EEERARRNTRARDIFEAE | onpgrs 4,000.00 0.00 21,736,219.37

186 %g%ﬁ%ﬁi%ﬂ”ﬂm‘\amoﬁ’ﬁﬂi 2020-07-24 240,012.00 0.00 21,976,231.37

187 Egﬁ%ﬁgﬁ%m&%*'Dzozoﬂ_ﬁﬁi 2020-07-24 312,000.00 0.00 22,288,231.37

188 ggﬂg%ﬁ%yuﬂﬁ%qﬁ'MOZO@—SHE 2020-07-24 1,500.00 0.00 22,289,731.37

189 %S@;’Eﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁzm“ 2020-07-24 1,180.00 0.00 22,290,911.37

190 ﬂ%ﬁig%ﬁﬁﬁ??ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂmm.6.3 2020-07-24 40.00 0.00 22,290,951.37

o1 (AR S DR RGN | susoamas 5,733.00 000  22,296,684.37

192 g%ﬁﬂfﬁiﬁgﬂfsﬁﬁiﬁf"%m 2020-07-24 80.00 0.00 22,296,764.37 | HEE

igg [PCHWRINIOI 6.15. 30508 (580505 | wopumuppoiy 607.00 0.00 22,297,371.37| B %

194 2&%%%202{).6. LB IR OB * | son07:04 787.00 0.00 22,298,158.37 | WG %

yg |08 SR s CH2188) | esnigyion 730.00 0.00|  22,208,888.37| HEF

g | APRRA0ED: 5. 16 S0ER LB oond.pviod 323.00 0.00 22,299,211.37| BEE

197 |05 SE2020.6.1°6. 305 (22998 | 5550.07.24 1,512.00 0.00 22,300,723.37| B %

s [0 ARRATD. 5. 1B MR COBISIE | ey 675.00 0.00 22,301,398.37 | BE %

199 f%ﬁ%gi%ﬁ%ﬁﬁiﬁ%ﬁ?zmﬁ 2020-07-24 110.50 0.00 22,301,508.87

200 WEDI M & LBl T | orop e 410.00 0.00 22,301,918.87| $hE R

g0, |(ER FOR0 B 16, ATABE SERORITR | onon o7m 2,720.00 0.00 22,304,638.87 | ST &

202 |IEHFII2020. 6. 1-6. 307K % (7-29) %4 2020-07-24 88.00 0.00 22,304,726.87| 5

203 (I BRSIIF2020. 6. 1-6. 307K F% (36-58) #4 2020-07-24 88.00 0.00 22,304,814.87| 5 #

204 |WMHFE2020. 6. 1-6. 307K % (12-38) %4 | 2020-07-24 104.00 0.00 22,304,918.87| S %

205 |l EiCKA20204E7 H R4 5% 2020-07-24 50.00 0.00 22,304,968.87| REE

206 [IBRHTAI20204E7 B PAE B 2020-07-24 300.00 0.00 22,305,268.87 | L%

207 |WBREIME202047 F Tk 2020-07-24 50.00 0.00 22,305,318.87| BE

208 | EIREE20209ET B BAE# 2020-07-24 50.00 0.00 22,305,368.87 | H L

209 | B 25532020467 F TAE % 2020-07-24 50.00 0.00 22,305,418.87| WEH
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210 |WPERNNFTABER _,_‘,:270'25'-:6‘?-:;4' 50.00 0.00 22,305,468.87| T
211 W3k 2020487 A T A% '3020407-24 200.00 0.00 22,305,668.87 | L #
212 %Emgg@"m%Hﬁﬂmmmﬁl' 2020-07-24 600.00 0.00 22,306,268.87 | =
213 %qjldfg%’%iﬁ%%mﬂﬁmozw 2020-07-24 300.00 0.00 22,306,568.87
g1 | ST A R R 2020-07-24 300.00 000]  22,306,868.87
215 gfﬁmjﬁ%ﬁfiﬁﬁﬁﬁiﬁBM\%ZOZO 2020-07-24 9,170.00 0.00 22,316,038.87
216 %;gﬁ%ﬁﬂaﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁﬂmﬁﬁ%r 2020-07-24 700.00 0.00 22,316,738.87
217 %;ﬁﬁfh’zﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬂmmﬁ%r 2020-07-24 8,320.00 0.00 22,325,058.87
218 %;ﬁﬁ%@%ﬁfﬁmﬁﬂmm&%r 2020-07-24 6,325.00 0.00 22,331,383.87
219 g%gﬂgm@%m%ﬁﬁﬁ%%ﬁi 2020-07-27 0.00 1,300.00 22,330,083.87 | BEx4E
paiy | TR ol R TR | shai.ondy 0.00 3,598.80|  22,326,485.07
221 g;ﬁgfﬂgﬁﬁ% EARATI202046 2020-07-27 17,650.00 0.00 22,344,035.07
222 (Wi bR A BEL) 20204F5 H TG 2020-07-27 21,000.00 0.00 22,365,035.07
223 }@g%ﬁﬁgm&@ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁmmﬂ'm 2020-07-27 49,280.00 0.00 22,414,315.07
224 %g%ﬁm&mﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁzmm'm 2020-07-27 800.00 0.00 22,415,115.07
225 |Wcl FRE20204E1 TA B4 2020-07-27 18,914.00 0.00 22,434,029.07
226 |I{THERE20204E1-7T 8 Ba 2 2020-07-27 350.00 0.00 22,434,379.07
227 (W37 IE20204F5 8 LA # 2020-07-27 450.00 0.00 22,434,829.07
228 WA RIRFE4EHIRA B 20206658 4% 2020-07-27 200.00 0.00 22,435,029.07
229 g”ﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁmm%ﬁﬁﬁg‘ 2020-07-27 16,800.00 0.00 22,451,829.07
230 {845 E20205E5 ) KB4 2020-07-27 5,040.00 0.00 22,456,869.07
231 (W3 E20204E5 5 B4 2020-07-27 6,?20.00 0.00 22,463,569.07
232 (k4B E20204E58 ] FEil4 2020-07-27 5,040.00 0.00 22,468,629.07
233 iﬁi'hmﬁﬂﬁgﬁm&amo%ﬁr % | 2000-07-27 18,469.00 0.00 22,487,098.07
234 (MR E 202045 A R4 4 2020-07-27 4,500.00 0.00 22,491,598 .07
235 %gg@&ﬂﬂg:ﬁﬁaz\mozoﬁez—mr F| 2020-07-27 180,102.00 0.00 22,671,700.07
236 |Wrfar#F ¥E20204F4 A RS 2020-07-28 4,576.00 0.00 22,676,276.07
237 {4 AR, HPER2020FETHLE 2020-07-28 0.00 8,246.00 22,668,030.07
238 |{TIEZLRLA20208E7H T 2020-07-28 0.00 4,200.00 22,663,830.07
239 N%%J\ERI{’FA;%ZOZOQETHIﬁ 2020-07-28 0.00 11,100.00 22,652,730.07
B8T HITH HTEPAM: 2020-08-07 [ MR




WoT kX

2

N AR

i 202047 H

ﬁ%ﬁﬁ:$Mﬁ%E%ﬁ%&é@%%ﬁ%ﬁ- BT TR

e W= H W aPNEE ¥ & H & H. | 2FA

240 |(fTFZETH#20204E7 A TH j 2020-07-28 0.00 16,566.00 22,636,164.07

241 g@%g%éiﬂ@ﬁz@ﬁ@ﬂ%ﬁ% 202’0-6%-28 0.00 1,300.00 22,634,864.07 | 3741

242 ?%%%%iéﬂ%%%@;’kﬁ&ﬁzﬁ'ﬂ 2020-07-28 0.00 1,400.00 22,633,464.07 | FRAE

243 [l #2£2020.7. 10-8.9) R4 2020-07-28 18,486.00 0.00 22,651,950.07

244 | #2£2020. 7. 10-8. 9 A 3% 2020-07-28 200.00 0.00 22,652,150.07

245 | (ML EEE Nk F ok 2020-07-29 0.00 763.00 22,651,387.07

246 |fHIKETBEES 2020-07-29 0.00 14,580.00 22,636,807.07

247 E;zﬁ#ﬁm&ﬁ%ﬁ%mﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁ 2020-07-29 0.00 14,700.00 22,622,107.07

pag |WRFHEA0.6.176. 3005 (742331 1 500,07.09 2,263.00 0.00 22.624,370.07| BEE

249 i%iiﬁimo' 0.4-7. SE3E (AIB0-2229) | ooz 1,470.00 0.00 22,625,840.07| ¥ &

250 | REkEA PRA A 20204F1 A DA% 2020-07-29 100.00 0.00 22,625,940.07 | FFE#

251 |l R IRA FI20204E1 A B4 | 2020-07-29 2,452.50 0.00 22,628,392.57 | E

252 WL /RisEARAT0204E1 A B4 | 2020-07-29 7,200.00 0.00 22,635,502.57 | SRE R

253 lliﬁﬁiﬁzozoﬁq’i'rﬁﬂiﬁ 2020-07-29 200.00 0.00 22,635,792.57 | EH#

254 |I3KkF 152020, 6. 1-6. 307K (49-57) *4 2020-07-29 36.00 0.00 22,635,828.57| MEF

955 %ii%imom. 6.1-6. 30Ra 5% (4039-5061 | 500 47.09 1,022.00 0.00 22/636,850.57| A

256 |VORIB2020.5.8°7. SR (49615097 | 0200720 6,011.00 0.00|  22,642,861.57| HEE

257 |MIREIE2020.5.8°7. Ik T (3696-3890) | 5050.07.20 776.00 0.00|  22,643,637.57

258 SR H2020.6.1-6. 50K (ZSI9121 | 50.07.20 552.00 0.00 22,644,189.57| 5 =%

arpy PE ST R R Lilerllat | oinfonne 56.00 0.00|  22,644,245.57| HER

260 |l 202057 B B % 2020-07-29 200.00 0.00 22,644,445 57| SiE R

261 ?EMZO?O' 8.3-6. 30/K#k (113-141 2020-07-29 112.00 0.00 22,644,557 57

969 gﬁfﬁzozo. 6. 1-6. 3033 (1503-1725) 2020-07-29 4.440.00 0.00 22,648,997 57

263 |IiFR R 2202047 A BER 2020-07-29 100.00 0.00 22,649,097.57 | EF

264 | iR ET20204E7 B bR RIE 2020-07-29 120.00 0.00 22,649,217.57 |55 #

265 | B E5MI20204E7 A B4k 2020-07-29 100.00 0.00 22,649,317.57| 515 %

266 |EIEZET20204ETH DA% 2020-07-29 60.00 0.00 22,649,377.57| WS &

267 (xR 202045 H PAE B 2020-07-29 100.00 0.00 22,649,477.57 | 5E

268 |k EE20204E7 H DA 2020-07-29 60.00 0.00 22,649,537.57 | T F

269 | XBRNF20204E7 F§ P A= %% 2020-07-29 60.00 0.00 22,649,597.57 | ST %
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270 [BURIF2020ETA TR : , ‘ 60.00 0.00 22,649,657 57| WE#
iy %gémitﬁzﬁﬁgﬁmﬂm@?ﬁ : ;"éﬁ'Zé_foifég 180.00 0.00 22,649,837.57| E%
272 |k E20204ETH A3 ﬂ W”hizblzo-o“ruzg 30.00 0.00 22,649,867.57 | T &
273 |REE20204ET A A5 2020-07-29 30.00 0.00 22,649,897.57 | LR
274 | R2FF20205E7H PR 2020-07-29 60.00 0.00 22,649,957.57 | 5B F
275 |WEFaLBA20204E7 A D % 2020-07-29 30.00 0.00 22,649,987.57 | TR
276 | 2020457 3 B A: 3 2020-07-29 30.00 0.00 22,650,017.57| BEFE
g (ST TSR AR TR | sonsoras 120.00 0.00[  22,650,137.57| HEE
278 | hi020204E7 B T 2020-07-29 90.00 0.00 22,650,227.57| HE &
279 %Eﬁ%ﬁéﬁﬂ&%m&ﬁa2020%’ 2020-07-29  180.00 0.00 22,650,407.57| BE
280 gﬁigﬂfﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁiﬁﬂmmﬁ8 2020-07-29 424.00 0.00 22,650,831.57| HEF
gy |V ESROLB LG AIR WBISIR. | onpnppcag 56.00 0.00 22,650,887.57| BB
gap |EIRIALE. b M LY | o g 28.00 000|  22,650,915.57| HE®
255 [PORISERD B4 Rk SHOE RN 2020-07-29 16.00 000]  22,650,931.57| HEE
G |BEL I G AR LR 2020-07-29 36.00 0.00 22,650,967.57| %
285 |U 452020 6. 4-7. 3/KFk (539-546 ) #4 2020-07-29 _ 28.00 0.00 22,650,995.57 | R T #
286 ﬁ%ﬁig%ﬁﬁ??ﬁmﬁm 4 | 202007-20 40.00 0.00 22,651,035.57| #EE
2817 ﬂ%ﬁig%ﬁﬁﬁ%?ﬁﬂgﬁmm'&‘i 2020-07-29 40.00 0.00 22,651,075.57| #HEF#
gug |F PRAS St L1395+ 1401 2020-07-29 24.00 0.00 22,651,009.57| HE#
289 gﬁ#{g@gﬁﬁigifﬁﬂ%ﬂzom 6-4 | 2020-07-29 28.00 0.00 22,651,127.57| BB %
gpq [LOPHAZNR 64T SR CIBO-TI0 | om0 n7:00 8.00 0.00 22,651,135.57| B
291 iﬁ§3{¢ﬁp2020.6.4—7.3;k%§ (284-288) * | 5020.07-29 16.00 0.00 22,651,151.57| MEE
gog |MRIEARD GeA-TAR MO0 | stz 200.00 0.00 22,651,351.57

gog |[PRGIRA0.ETEEER LRONERE | poonzde 40.00 0.00 22,661,391.57| BE &
294 f’%ﬁ_”éﬂ;@%if%f’ﬁ%?ﬂwmozm 2020-07-29 28.00 0.00 22,651,410.57| W%
295 |l #mE2020. 6. 4-7. 37K %% (22-9) 4 2020-07-29 52.00 0.00 22,651,471.57

296 |Mr5xlH2020. 6. 4-7. 37K (6-8) 4 2020-07-29 8.00 000|  22,651479.57

297 Q%Zﬁ;%ﬁg”%ﬁg%ﬁf@*ﬁmﬂ 2020-07-29 252,00 0.00 22,651,731.57| BB %
298 [IgE22020. 6. 2-7. 37K # (15-11) #4 2020-07-29 16.00 0.00 22,651,747.57| 20 E %
299 | E2020. 6. 2-7. 37K 2% (30-41 ) %4 | 2020-07-29 44.00 0.00 22,651,791.57
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) 399-010% ' 5050.07-20 48.00 0.00 22,651,839.57

301 |IZEE72020. 6. 2-7. 3K (11-9) *4 2020-07-29 8.00 0.00 22,651,847.57

302 |I3KAET2020. 6. 2-7. 37Kk (24-33) #4 | 2020-07-29 36.00 0.00 22,651,883.57

303 f%i;gﬁ’;ﬁﬁi*ﬁ%?’;ﬁﬁﬁﬁz{”“- i 2020-07-29 72.00 0.00 22,651,955.57

304 ﬂ%i;?gg%?ﬁfﬁﬁﬁmo' 6-27T 1 2020-07-29 56.00 0.00 22,652,011.57

305 ﬁﬁm—mzo. B3 AR LISH-T205 2020-07-29 36.00 0.00 22,652,047.57

306 %gg%ﬁ%&‘ﬁﬁﬁmﬂﬂmo' 637 1 2020.07-29 124.00 0.00 22,652,171.57

307 ﬁﬁ;%ﬁﬁgﬁfﬁﬁmﬁmo. 63773 1 2020-07-29 4.00 0.00 22,652,175.57

308 ?ﬁtﬁﬂzzozo' B.3-T.BKR QI-UAN* | opongyag 52.00 0.00 22,652,227.57

309 | [LPRIGE0L0 6.5T 5 CI4T-186) * | 000 07 50 o e P ——

310 [iERE2020.6.3-7. 37K % (42-57) #4 | 2020-07-29 60.00 0.00 22,652,291.57

311 [[RACR0 6. 3T 3R GIGTD * | 000 07 59 ma o0 I

312 %&;ﬁ;ﬁ}‘ézozo. B8 Ol ELRSar TG 2020-07-29 28.00 0.00 22,662,343 57

313 [ RFE1H2020. 6. 3-7. 17K 3% (59-72) *4 2020-07-29 52.00 0.00 22,652,395.57

314 |PRAHE020.6. 37 34 (204620720 | 5020.07-29 104.00 0.00 22,652,499.57

gip [HEABSRIRARANN. 60T SR L | oppnoray 388.00 0.00 22,652,887.57

aip [SELAIES R REIE ARG | spnoron 233.00 0.00 22,653,120.67

317 ﬂ%ﬁ%gﬂigﬁ%ﬁﬁ%fmm 8 | 2020-07-29 1,910.00 0.00 22,655,030.57 | % %

318 gﬂgﬁigzozo.e_ 1-6. 30R5E QLOLB4-1IL | 5550.67.00 1,024.00 0.00 22,656,054.57| T %

319 ﬂ%*ﬁlﬁ%zomﬁ' 55, 907R CaAaS-1Ea0 2020-07-29 2,358.00 0.00 22,658,412.57| AE ¥

320 g&gﬁ%}fﬁg}giﬁggﬁﬁﬁmomﬁ . 2020-07-29 1,885.00 0.00 22,660,297.57 | T

321 ﬂ%ggﬁﬁﬁgﬁgfﬂ%ﬁimo' 566 1 50200729 89.10 0.00 22,660,386.67| T &

3gp [ULISBURRS2020.5.6°6. 30 % (129~ | 5050.07.20 72.90 0.00 22,660,459.57| ¥ % %

323 szif%%zozo' 8.1-6. R (039422 | oonouyiag 185.00 0.00 22,660,644.57| S EH

gy [(CRBLI 6. 15 WER Lkl 2020-07-29 163.00 0.00 22,660,807.57 | BE

gag | R SEALA-CTLIRN ORR: | aepiinsn 254.00 0.00 22,661,061.57| B %

spe ([P RIE000.6.4 1. 80 LERETSIO0|  sogiomas 560.00 0.00 22,661,621.67| HTH

agy [SCRIR2020.6.4°T. 3585 (BAZS2092L | oozoeorene 498.00 000  22,662,119.57|HER

jop (B LDRILECTRARRERAEL | awoorse 424.00 000  22,662,543.57| HEH

329 ﬁﬁ%g%ggfgifpﬁﬁﬁzm' 6-4 | 20200720 964.00 0.00 22,663,507.57| BT
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330 i%gil FER2020 6. 4-7. SR20N (3734.8 9822 { 2 976.00 0.00 22,664,483.57| L
477 b F

gy (DS EGD. B . SRR (60727“6”6 "j‘ﬁszéid7-29 433.00 0.00 22,664,916.57| HEH
332 2&?1&"’%2020 R R 2020-07-29 75.00 0.00 22,664,991.57| B L
g el e T 404.00 0.00 22,665,395.57| HE%
334 i% *14%2020 fi 7. SRR (CHTSCAGIA0 2020-07-29 581.00 0.00 22.665,976.57 | 5
335 g%ﬁgﬁﬂ%g};ﬁ)ﬁ%?ﬁmzo.a TSR 5020.07-29 690.00 0.00 22,666,666.57 | Y52
g (i L TR0 A LA I . | onenoran 3,884.00 0.00 22,670,550.57 | 2L
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